CERTIFICATE COURSE IN HINDI EXAMINATION, 2025

The following candidates are declared
Examination for the Certificate Course in Hindi held in May/June,

20251 =

to have passed the

Name of Candidate
Father’s Name

Obtained
of 300)

24205618001
24205618002
24205618004
24205618005
24205618006

24205618007
24205618008

24205618009

(> e

BYEONGJIN CHO
BONGJU CHO

IRINA
MIKHAIL

MARIIA BUBNOVA
ANDREY BUBNOV

NATALIA MIGAS
RAFAL MIGAS

RYOTARO SATISHU
HITOSHI SAISHU

SHUKURULLO KHURRAMOV
SHUHRAT

STEPAN KARPOV
ROMAN KARPOV

VALERIIA TOLOCHKO
HRYHORII

v

197

260

247

231

186

235

247

(With Dist.)

(With Dist.)

(With Dist.)

(With Dist.)

(With Dist.)

(With Dist.)

Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

CERTIFICATE COURSE IN HINDI EXAMINATION, 2025

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
Father’s Name

DEPARTMENT OF ARABIC

24205618003 JIHYUN BANG ABSENT
JAECHUN BANG

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS) CONTROLLE F EXAMINATIONS

0T UL 0%
-~ ]

—: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to correction, if any
discrepancy is noticed.



