## UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

## CERTIFICATE COURSE IN HINDI EXAMINATION, 2025

The following candidates are declared to have passed the Examination for the Certificate Course in Hindi held in May/June, 2025:-

2025:-		e in Hindi held in May/June,
Roll No.	Name of Candidate Father's Name	Marks Obtained (Out of 300)
	DEPARTMENT OF H	HINDI
24205618001	BYEONGJIN CHO BONGJU CHO	230 (With Dist.)
24205618002	IRINA MIKHAIL	197
24205618004	MARIIA BUBNOVA ANDREY BUBNOV	260 (With Dist.)
24205618005	NATALIA MIGAS RAFAL MIGAS	247 (With Dist.)
24205618006	RYOTARO SAISHU HITOSHI SAISHU	231 (With Dist.)
24205618007	SHUKURULLO KHURRAMON SHUHRAT	<i>I</i> 186
24205618008	STEPAN KARPOV ROMAN KARPOV	235 (With Dist.)
24205618009	VALERIIA TOLOCHKO HRYHORII	247 (With Dist.)

I tre

2 A

Contd.P/2

2
UNIVERSITY OF DELHI
CERTIFICATE COURSE IN HINDI EXAMINATION, 2025
The result of the undermentioned candidates is shown as under:-
Roll No. Name of Candidate Result Father's Name

## DEPARTMENT OF ARABIC

24205618003 JIHYUN BANG JAECHUN BANG

ABSENT

JOINT REGISTRAR (EXAMINATIONS) CONTROLLE

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.